
MEMBER GUEST HOLE
Brunskill, Dena Wehlage, Donna 2

Burke, Kimberley Stout, Pamela 14

Cain, Erica Hetzer, Kristin 14

Cameron, Bianca Jacobsen, Jan 10

Campbell, Janice Hodge, Kathy 2

Caster, Kelli Caster, Dana 15

Chase, Carol White, Nan 11

Cheney, Jeanette Fredrick, Carol 8

Cholette-Haley, Louise Howell, Donna 3

Cole, Anita Arnett, Jan 7

Cummings, Eileen Pierce, Cindy 18B

Ettinger, Bea Flemmer, Dee 3

Finn, Debra Adkins, Katy 1A

Fredrickson, Marilyn Cochran, Kelly 1B

Gillespie, Basia Paulson, Susan 10

Goff, Andrea Armstrong, Mary 5

Goff, Leslie Lenzen, Ruthie 5

Gordon, Jan Halverson, Tina 17

Gravina, Amy  MacDonald, Gloria 13

Green, Sharon Ray, Victoria 18A

Holm, Teresa Millett, Jennifer 18A

King, Bernadette Pierce, Emily 18B

LaPointe, Krisa Jeong, Helen 1B

LeBeau, Linda Hewson, Elizabeth 7

Quessenberry, Jan Orr, Susan 15

Reimers, Marcia Toder, Susan 8

Sartor, Nancy Minx, Kathy 1A

Simmons, Kathy Harvey, Marge 11

Stober, Sharon Duncan, Jo Anne 9

Tietge, Debbie Malek, Margaret 13

Woelfle, Lizzie Bradford, Mary 9

2023 CHAUTAUQUA
MONDAY STARTING HOLE



MEMBER GUEST HOLE
Brunskill, Dena Wehlage, Donna 18A

Burke, Kimberley Stout, Pamela 7

Cain, Erica Hetzer, Kristin 1A

Cameron, Bianca Jacobsen, Jan 11

Campbell, Janice Hodge, Kathy 14

Caster, Kelli Caster, Dana 1A

Chase, Carol White, Nan 13

Cheney, Jeanette Fredrick, Carol 1B

Cholette-Haley, Louise Howell, Donna 18A

Cole, Anita Arnett, Jan 1B

Cummings, Eileen Pierce, Cindy 7

Ettinger, Bea Flemmer, Dee 18B

Finn, Debra Adkins, Katy 18B

Fredrickson, Marilyn Cochran, Kelly 13

Gillespie, Basia Paulson, Susan 8

Goff, Andrea Armstrong, Mary 8

Goff, Leslie Lenzen, Ruthie 17

Gordon, Jan Halverson, Tina 2

Gravina, Amy  MacDonald, Gloria 9

Green, Sharon Ray, Victoria 2

Holm, Teresa Millett, Jennifer 3

King, Bernadette Pierce, Emily 9

LaPointe, Krisa Jeong, Helen 3

LeBeau, Linda Hewson, Elizabeth 17

Quessenberry, Jan Orr, Susan 5

Reimers, Marcia Toder, Susan 15

Sartor, Nancy Minx, Kathy 11

Simmons, Kathy Harvey, Marge 14

Stober, Sharon Duncan, Jo Anne 10

Tietge, Debbie Malek, Margaret 10

Woelfle, Lizzie Bradford, Mary 15

2023 CHAUTAUQUA Tuesday starting holes



MEMBER INDX HCP GUEST INDX HCP CLUB AFFILIATION CITY & STATE MEM BB GST BB

TEAM 

HDCP NTINDX HR HCP

Cole, Anita 34.2 28 Arnett, Jan 18.6 18 Whitefish Lake GC Whitefish, MT 28 18 20.50 46.6 6.50

Gordon, Jan 22.1 22 Halverson, Tina 21.3 21 Country Club of the Rockies Edwards, CO 22 21 21.25 43.4 6.00

Cameron, Bianca 15.1 14 Jacobsen, Jan 15.3 14 The Hideaway La Quinta, CA 14 14 14.00 30.4 4.00

LeBeau, Linda 22.2 18 Hewson, Elizabeth 9.6 8 Iron Horse GC Whitefish, MT 18 8 10.50 27.6 3.75

Brunskill, Dena 25.2 19 Wehlage, Donna 10.8 9 Whitefish Lake GC Whitefish, MT 19 9 11.50 29.8 4.00

Woelfle, Lizzie 9.0 7 Bradford, Mary 18.0 17 Unaffiliated Bigfork, MT 7 17 9.50 27.0 3.25

Quessenberry, Jan 25.2 25 Orr, Susan 29.0 29 La Quinta CC La Quinta, CA 25 29 26.00 54.2 7.50

Green, Sharon 23.8 24 Ray, Victoria 22.2 22 Blue Lakes CC Jerome, ID 24 22 22.50 46.0 6.50

Sartor, Nancy 14.0 13 Minx, Kathy 19.9 19 SaddleBrooke CC Tuscon, AZ 13 19 14.50 33.9 4.50

Goff, Leslie 10.8 9 Lenzen, Ruthie 11.9 10 Dahlgreen GC Chaska, MN 9 10 9.25 22.7 2.75

Goff, Andrea 28.2 28 Armstrong, Mary 19.5 19 Whitefish Lake GC Whitefish, MT 28 19 21.25 47.7 6.50

Ettinger, Bea 15.9 15 Flemmer, Dee 7.2 5 Whitetail GC Stevensville, MT 15 5 7.50 23.1 2.75

Simmons, Kathy 19.0 18 Harvey, Marge 15.9 15 Hot Springs Village Hot Springs Village, AR 18 15 15.75 34.9 4.50

Fredrickson, Marilyn 24.8 22 Cochran, Kelly 13.8 12 Boulder CC Boulder, CO 22 12 14.50 35.8 4.75

Cholette-Haley, Louise 13.1 12 Howell, Donna 13.2 12 South Bend CC St. Joseph, IN 12 12 12.00 26.3 3.25

Tietge, Debbie 18.3 17 Malek, Margaret 20.2 20 Aviara GC Carlsbad, CA 17 20 17.75 38.5 5.25

Cummings, Eileen 21.0 20 Pierce, Cindy 29.6 30 NJSGAE E-Club Bergen, NJ 20 30 22.50 50.6 7.00

King, Bernadette 32.8 34 Pierce, Emily 28.3 29 NJSGAE-Eclub Bergen, NJ 34 29 30.25 61.1 8.75

Cheney, Jeanette 19.3 19 Fredrick, Carol 23.2 23 The Crosby GC San Diego, CA 19 23 20.00 42.5 6.00

Burke, Kimberley 21.6 21 Stout, Pamela 30.4 31 Terravita Golf & CC Scottsdale, AZ 21 31 23.50 52.0 7.25

Finn, Debra 13.5 12 Adkins, Katy 13.5 12 Village Greens GC Kalispell, MT 12 12 12.00 27.0 3.25

Reimers, Marcia 12.5 11 Toder, Susan 15.0 14 Missoula CC Missoula, MT 11 14 11.75 27.5 3.50

Caster, Kelli 20.9 20 Caster, Dana 23.5 23 Paradise Valley GC Paradise Valley, AZ 20 23 20.75 44.4 6.00

Gravina, Amy 28.5 29  MacDonald, Gloria 23.4 23 Iron Horse GC Whitefish, MT 29 23 24.50 51.9 7.25

Cain, Erica 21.6 21 Hetzer, Kristin 19.7 19 Iron Horse GC Whitefish, MT 21 19 19.50 41.3 5.50

Gillespie, Basia 23.9 24 Paulson, Susan 24.9 25 Diablo CC Diablo, CA 24 25 24.25 48.8 6.75

Chase, Carol 17.4 16 White, Nan 13.5 12 Gleneagles CC Plano, TX 16 12 13.00 30.9 4.00

Holm, Teresa 21.6 21 Millett, Jennifer 19.4 19 Desert Mountain GC Scottsdale, AZ 21 19 19.50 41.0 5.50

LaPointe, Krisa 27.0 27 Jeong, Helen 20.1 19 Ventana Canyon GC Tuscon, AZ 27 19 21.00 47.1 6.50

Campbell, Janice 20.4 20 Hodge, Kathy 15.3 14 Baywood Golf & CC Arcata, CA 20 14 15.50 35.7 4.75

Stober, Sharon 16.7 16 Duncan, Jo Anne 14.4 13 Iron Horse GC Whitefish, MT 16 13 13.75 31.1 4.00



MEMBER GUEST MEM BB GST BB

TEAM 

HDCP NTINDX

Cole, Anita Arnett, Jan 28 18 20.50 46.6

Gordon, Jan Halverson, Tina 22 21 21.25 43.4

Cameron, Bianca Jacobsen, Jan 14 14 14.00 30.4

LeBeau, Linda Hewson, Elizabeth 18 8 10.50 27.6

Brunskill, Dena Wehlage, Donna 19 9 11.50 29.8

Woelfle, Lizzie Bradford, Mary 7 17 9.50 27.0

Quessenberry, Jan Orr, Susan 25 29 26.00 54.2

Green, Sharon Ray, Victoria 24 22 22.50 46.0

Sartor, Nancy Minx, Kathy 13 19 14.50 33.9

Goff, Leslie Lenzen, Ruthie 9 10 9.25 22.7

Goff, Andrea Armstrong, Mary 28 19 21.25 47.7

Ettinger, Bea Flemmer, Dee 15 5 7.50 23.1

Simmons, Kathy Harvey, Marge 18 15 15.75 34.9

Fredrickson, Marilyn Cochran, Kelly 22 12 14.50 35.8

Cholette-Haley, Louise Howell, Donna 12 12 12.00 26.3

Tietge, Debbie Malek, Margaret 17 20 17.75 38.5

Cummings, Eileen Pierce, Cindy 20 30 22.50 50.6

King, Bernadette Pierce, Emily 34 29 30.25 61.1

Cheney, Jeanette Fredrick, Carol 19 23 20.00 42.5

Burke, Kimberley Stout, Pamela 21 31 23.50 52.0

Finn, Debra Adkins, Katy 12 12 12.00 27.0

Reimers, Marcia Toder, Susan 11 14 11.75 27.5

Caster, Kelli Caster, Dana 20 23 20.75 44.4

Gravina, Amy  MacDonald, Gloria 29 23 24.50 51.9

Cain, Erica Hetzer, Kristin 21 19 19.50 41.3

Gillespie, Basia Paulson, Susan 24 25 24.25 48.8

Chase, Carol White, Nan 16 12 13.00 30.9

Holm, Teresa Millett, Jennifer 21 19 19.50 41.0

LaPointe, Krisa Jeong, Helen 27 19 21.00 47.1

Campbell, Janice Hodge, Kathy 20 14 15.50 35.7

Stober, Sharon Duncan, Jo Anne 16 13 13.75 31.1



MEMBER GUEST CLUB AFFILIATION CITY & STATE
MON 

HOLE

TUE     

HOLE

Brunskill, Dena 25.2 19 Wehlage, Donna 10.8 9 Whitefish Lake GC Whitefish, MT 2 18A

Cholette-Haley, Louise 13.1 12 Howell, Donna 13.2 12 South Bend CC St. Joseph, IN 3 18A

Ettinger, Bea 15.9 15 Flemmer, Dee 7.2 5 Whitetail GC Stevensville, MT 3 18B

Finn, Debra 13.5 12 Adkins, Katy 13.5 12 Village Greens GC Kalispell, MT 1A 18B

Goff, Leslie 10.8 9 Lenzen, Ruthie 11.9 10 Dahlgreen GC Chaska, MN 5 17

LeBeau, Linda 22.2 18 Hewson, Elizabeth 9.6 8 Iron Horse GC Whitefish, MT 7 17

Reimers, Marcia 12.5 11 Toder, Susan 15.0 14 Missoula CC Missoula, MT 8 15

Woelfle, Lizzie 9.0 7 Bradford, Mary 18.0 17 Unaffiliated Bigfork, MT 9 15

MEMBER GUEST CLUB AFFILIATION CITY & STATE
MON    

HOLE

TUE     

HOLE

Cameron, Bianca 15.1 14 Jacobsen, Jan 15.3 14 The Hideaway La Quinta, CA 10 11

Campbell, Janice 20.4 20 Hodge, Kathy 15.3 14 Baywood Golf & CC Arcata, CA 2 14

Chase, Carol 17.4 16 White, Nan 13.5 12 Gleneagles CC Plano, TX 11 13

Fredrickson, Marilyn 24.8 22 Cochran, Kelly 13.8 12 Boulder CC Boulder, CO 1B 13

Sartor, Nancy 14.0 13 Minx, Kathy 19.9 19 SaddleBrooke CC Tucson, AZ 1A 11

Simmons, Kathy 19.0 18 Harvey, Marge 15.9 15 Hot Springs Village Hot Springs Village, AR 11 14

Stober, Sharon 16.7 16 Duncan, Jo Anne 14.4 13 Iron Horse GC Whitefish, MT 9 10

Tietge, Debbie 18.3 17 Malek, Margaret 20.2 20 Aviara GC Carlsbad, CA 13 10

DOCKSTADER

KEHOE



MEMBER GUEST CLUB AFFILIATION CITY & STATE
MON    

HOLE

TUE     

HOLE

Cain, Erica 21.6 21 Hetzer, Kristin 19.7 19 Iron Horse GC Whitefish, MT 14 1A

Caster, Kelli 20.9 20 Caster, Dana 23.5 23 Paradise Valley GC Paradise Valley, AZ 15 1A

Cheney, Jeanette 19.3 19 Fredrick, Carol 23.2 23 The Crosby GC San Diego, CA 8 1B

Cole, Anita 34.2 28 Arnett, Jan 18.6 18 Whitefish Lake GC Whitefish, MT 7 1B

Gordon, Jan 22.1 22 Halverson, Tina 21.3 21 Country Club of the Rockies Edwards, CO 17 2

Green, Sharon 23.8 24 Ray, Victoria 22.2 22 Blue Lakes CC Jerome, ID 18A 2

Holm, Teresa 21.6 21 Millett, Jennifer 19.4 19 Desert Mountain GC Scottsdale, AZ 18A 3

LaPointe, Krisa 27.0 27 Jeong, Helen 20.1 19 Ventana Canyon GC Tucson, AZ 1B 3

MEMBER GUEST CLUB AFFILIATION CITY & STATE
MON    

HOLE

TUE     

HOLE

Burke, Kimberley 21.6 21 Stout, Pamela 30.4 31 Terravita Golf & CC Scottsdale, AZ 14 7

Cummings, Eileen 21.0 20 Pierce, Cindy 29.6 30 NJSGAE E-Club Bergen, NJ 18B 7

Gillespie, Basia 23.9 24 Paulson, Susan 24.9 25 Diablo CC Diablo, CA 10 8

Goff, Andrea 28.2 28 Armstrong, Mary 19.5 19 Whitefish Lake GC Whitefish, MT 5 8

Gravina, Amy 28.5 29  MacDonald, Gloria 23.4 23 Iron Horse GC Whitefish, MT 13 9

King, Bernadette 32.8 34 Pierce, Emily 28.3 29 NJSGAE-Eclub Bergen, NJ 18B 9

Quessenberry, Jan 25.2 25 Orr, Susan 29.0 29 La Quinta CC La Quinta, CA 15 5

SLITER

WHITNEY



SUGGESTED ELIMINATION   2 2 1 1 1 

Hole #1

HOLE NUMBER TEAM 1 15 16 17 18

HDCP HDCP 3 4 5 1 2

Brunskill, Dena Wehlage, Donna 4.00

Stober, Sharon Duncan, Jo Anne 4.00

Sartor, Nancy Minx, Kathy 4.50 0.50

Simmons, Kathy Harvey, Marge 4.50 0.50

Fredrickson, Marilyn Cochran, Kelly 4.75 0.75

Tietge, Debbie Malek, Margaret 5.25 1.00 0.25

Cain, Erica Hetzer, Kristin 5.50 1.00 0.50

Holm, Teresa Millett, Jennifer 5.50 1.00 0.50

SUGGESTED ELIMINATION   2 2 2 1 1 

Hole #18

HOLE NUMBER TEAM 1 15 16 17 18

HDCP HDCP 3 4 5 1 2

Gordon, Jan Halverson, Tina 6.00

Cheney, Jeanette Fredrick, Carol 6.00

Caster, Kelli Caster, Dana 6.00

Cole, Anita Arnett, Jan 6.50 0.50

Green, Sharon Ray, Victoria 6.50 0.50

LaPointe, Krisa Jeong, Helen 6.50 0.50

Gillespie, Basia Paulson, Susan 6.75 0.75

Cummings, Eileen Pierce, Cindy 7.00 1.00

King, Bernadette Pierce, Emily 8.75 0.75 1.00 1.00



SUGGESTED ELIMINATION   2 2 1 1 1 

Hole #15

HOLE NUMBER TEAM 1 15 16 17 18

HDCP HDCP 3 4 5 1 2

Goff, Leslie Lenzen, Ruthie 2.75

Ettinger, Bea Flemmer, Dee 2.75

Woelfle, Lizzie Bradford, Mary 3.25 0.50

Cholette-Haley, Louise Howell, Donna 3.25 0.50

Finn, Debra Adkins, Katy 3.25 0.50

Reimers, Marcia Toder, Susan 3.50 0.75

LeBeau, Linda Hewson, Elizabeth 3.75 1.00

Chase, Carol White, Nan 4.00 1.00 0.25

HOLE #1 FINALS HOLE

HOLE NUMBER TEAM 1 18

HDCP HDCP 2 1

Multiply x .11



MEMBER GUEST HR HCP RD 2

Goff, Leslie Lenzen, Ruthie 2.75 1.00

Ettinger, Bea Flemmer, Dee 2.75 1.00

Woelfle, Lizzie Bradford, Mary 3.25 1.25

Cholette-Haley, Louise Howell, Donna 3.25 1.25

Finn, Debra Adkins, Katy 3.25 1.25

Reimers, Marcia Toder, Susan 3.50 1.50

LeBeau, Linda Hewson, Elizabeth 3.75 1.50

Chase, Carol White, Nan 4.00 1.50

Brunskill, Dena Wehlage, Donna 4.00 1.50

Stober, Sharon Duncan, Jo Anne 4.00 1.50

Sartor, Nancy Minx, Kathy 4.50 1.50

Simmons, Kathy Harvey, Marge 4.50 1.75

Fredrickson, Marilyn Cochran, Kelly 4.75 1.75

Tietge, Debbie Malek, Margaret 5.25 2.00

Cain, Erica Hetzer, Kristin 5.50 2.25

Holm, Teresa Millett, Jennifer 5.50 2.25

Gordon, Jan Halverson, Tina 6.00 2.25

Cheney, Jeanette Fredrick, Carol 6.00 2.25

Caster, Kelli Caster, Dana 6.00 2.25

Cole, Anita Arnett, Jan 6.50 2.50

Green, Sharon Ray, Victoria 6.50 2.50

LaPointe, Krisa Jeong, Helen 6.50 2.50

Gillespie, Basia Paulson, Susan 6.75 2.75

Cummings, Eileen Pierce, Cindy 7.00 2.75

King, Bernadette Pierce, Emily 8.75 3.50



Member Guest Monday Tuesday

Brunskill, Dena Wehlage, Donna 2 18A

Burke, Kimberley Stout, Pamela 14 7

Cain, Erica Hetzer, Kristin 14 1A

Cameron, Bianca Jacobsen, Jan 10 11

Campbell, Janice Hodge, Kathy 2 14

Caster, Kelli Caster, Dana 15 1A

Chase, Carol White, Nan 11 13

Cheney, Jeanette Fredrick, Carol 8 1B

Cholette-Haley, Louise Howell, Donna 3 18A

Cole, Anita Arnett, Jan 7 1B

Cummings, Eileen Pierce, Cindy 18B 7

Ettinger, Bea Flemmer, Dee 3 18B

Finn, Debra Adkins, Katy 1A 18B

Fredrickson, Marilyn Cochran, Kelly 1B 13

Gillespie, Basia Paulson, Susan 10 8

Goff, Andrea Armstrong, Mary 5 8

Goff, Leslie Lenzen, Ruthie 5 17

Gordon, Jan Halverson, Tina 17 2

Gravina, Amy  MacDonald, Gloria 13 9

Green, Sharon Ray, Victoria 18A 2

Holm, Teresa Millett, Jennifer 18A 3

King, Bernadette Pierce, Emily 18B 9

LaPointe, Krisa Jeong, Helen 1B 3

LeBeau, Linda Hewson, Elizabeth 7 17

Quessenberry, Jan Orr, Susan 15 5

Reimers, Marcia Toder, Susan 8 15

Sartor, Nancy Minx, Kathy 1A 11

Simmons, Kathy Harvey, Marge 11 14

Stober, Sharon Duncan, Jo Anne 9 10

Tietge, Debbie Malek, Margaret 13 10

Woelfle, Lizzie Bradford, Mary 9 15







MEMBER GUEST

Brunskill, Dena Wehlage, Donna
Cholette-Haley, Louise Howell, Donna

Ettinger, Bea Flemmer, Dee
Finn, Debra Adkins, Katy
Goff, Leslie Lenzen, Ruthie

LeBeau, Linda Hewson, Elizabeth
Reimers, Marcia Toder, Susan
Woelfle, Lizzie Bradford, Mary

MEMBER GUEST

Cameron, Bianca Jacobsen, Jan
Campbell, Janice Hodge, Kathy

Chase, Carol White, Nan
Fredrickson, Marilyn Cochran, Kelly

Sartor, Nancy Minx, Kathy
Simmons, Kathy Harvey, Marge
Stober, Sharon Duncan, Jo Anne
Tietge, Debbie Malek, Margaret

MEMBER GUEST

Cain, Erica Hetzer, Kristin
Caster, Kelli Caster, Dana

Cheney, Jeanette Fredrick, Carol
Cole, Anita Arnett, Jan

Gordon, Jan Halverson, Tina
Green, Sharon Ray, Victoria
Holm, Teresa Millett, Jennifer

LaPointe, Krisa Jeong, Helen

MEMBER GUEST

Burke, Kimberley Stout, Pamela
Cummings, Eileen Pierce, Cindy

Gillespie, Basia Paulson, Susan
Goff, Andrea Armstrong, Mary
Gravina, Amy  MacDonald, Gloria

King, Bernadette Pierce, Emily
Quessenberry, Jan Orr, Susan

DOCKSTADER

KEHOE

SLITER

WHITNEY



$$$ Ea. $$$ Ea.

1stG LCH HOWELL, DONNA 141.00 $150 1stG CAIN, ERICA HETZER, KRISTIN 160.00 $150

1stN FINN, DEBRA ADKINS, KATY 126.00 $150 1stN GREEN, SHARON RAY, VICTORIA 117.50 $150

2ndN ETTINGER, BEA FLEMMER, DEE 127.50 $100 2ndN CASTER, KELLI CASTER, DANA 119.25 $100

3rdN WOELFLE, LIZ BRADFORD, MARY 129.50 $65 3rdN HOLM, TERESA MILLETT, JENNIFER 124.50 $65

$$$ Ea. $$$ Ea.

1stG SARTOR, NANCY MINX, KATHY 151.00 $150 1stG GOFF, ANDREA ARMSTRONG, MARY 168.00 $150

1stN TIETGE, DEBBIE MALEK, MARGARET 116.25 $150 1stN GRAVINA, AMY MACDONALD, GLORIA 119.50 $150

2ndN CHASE, CAROL WHITE, NAN 125.00 $100 2ndN KING, BERNADETTE PIERCE, EMILY 122.75 $100

3rdN SIMMONS, KATHY HARVEY, MARGE 127.25 $65 3rdN CUMMINGS, EILEEN PIERCE, CINDY 123.50 $65

$$$ Ea. $$$ Ea.

#4 5'3" $25 #4 11'0" $25

#6 9'10" $25 #6 2'5" $25

#12 4'11" $25 #12 5'10" $25

#16 1'9" $25 #16 8'7" $25

$$$ Ea.

HOLM, TERESA MILLETT, JENNIFER $325 OVERALL WINNERS

COLE, ANITA ARNETT, JAN $125

GOFF, LESLIE LENZEN, RUTHIE $125

HORSE RACE FLIGHT WINNERS

FLEMMER, DEE

ARNETT, JAN

CLOSEST TO THE PIN TUESDAY

CHENEY, JEANETTE

MINX, KATHY

2023
CHAUTAUQUA

FINAL RESULTS

DOCKSTADER SLITER

CLOSEST TO THE PIN MONDAY

KEHOE WHITNEY

CAMERON, BIANCA

BRADFORD, MARY

GREEN, SHARON

HETZER, KRISTIN



MEMBER GUEST MEM BB GST BB

TEAM 

HDCP NTINDX

Goff, Leslie Lenzen, Ruthie 9 10 9.25 22.7

Ettinger, Bea Flemmer, Dee 15 5 7.50 23.1

Cholette-Haley, Louise Howell, Donna 12 12 12.00 26.3

Woelfle, Lizzie Bradford, Mary 7 17 9.50 27.0

Finn, Debra Adkins, Katy 12 12 12.00 27.0

Reimers, Marcia Toder, Susan 11 14 11.75 27.5

LeBeau, Linda Hewson, Elizabeth 18 8 10.50 27.6

Brunskill, Dena Wehlage, Donna 19 9 11.50 29.8

Cameron, Bianca Jacobsen, Jan 14 14 14.00 30.4

Chase, Carol White, Nan 16 12 13.00 30.9

Stober, Sharon Duncan, Jo Anne 16 13 13.75 31.1

Sartor, Nancy Minx, Kathy 13 19 14.50 33.9

Simmons, Kathy Harvey, Marge 18 15 15.75 34.9

Campbell, Janice Hodge, Kathy 20 14 15.50 35.7

Fredrickson, Marilyn Cochran, Kelly 22 12 14.50 35.8

Tietge, Debbie Malek, Margaret 17 20 17.75 38.5

Holm, Teresa Millett, Jennifer 21 19 19.50 41.0

Cain, Erica Hetzer, Kristin 21 19 19.50 41.3

Cheney, Jeanette Fredrick, Carol 19 23 20.00 42.5

Gordon, Jan Halverson, Tina 22 21 21.25 43.4

Caster, Kelli Caster, Dana 20 23 20.75 44.4

Green, Sharon Ray, Victoria 24 22 22.50 46.0

Cole, Anita Arnett, Jan 28 18 20.50 46.6

LaPointe, Krisa Jeong, Helen 27 19 21.00 47.1

Goff, Andrea Armstrong, Mary 28 19 21.25 47.7

Gillespie, Basia Paulson, Susan 24 25 24.25 48.8

Cummings, Eileen Pierce, Cindy 20 30 22.50 50.6

Gravina, Amy  MacDonald, Gloria 29 23 24.50 51.9

Burke, Kimberley Stout, Pamela 21 31 23.50 52.0

Quessenberry, Jan Orr, Susan 25 29 26.00 54.2

King, Bernadette Pierce, Emily 34 29 30.25 61.1



member gst pair request

Brunskill, Dena Wehlage, Donna Janice Campbell

Burke, Kimberley Stout, Pamela Erica Cain

Cain, Erica Hetzer, Kristin Kimberly Burke

Cameron, Bianca Jacobsen, Jan Basia Gillespie

Campbell, Janice Hodge, Kathy Jeannie Gilbert

Caster, Kelli Caster, Dana Jan Quesenberry

Chase, Carol White, Nan Kathy Simmons

Cheney, Jeanette Fredrick, Carol Marcia Reimers

Cholette-Haley, Louise Howell, Donna Bea Ettinger

Cole, Anita Arnett, Jan Linda LeBeau

Cummings, Eileen Pierce, Cindy Bernadette King

Ettinger, Bea Flemmer, Dee Louise Cholette-Haley

Finn, Debra Adkins, Katie Nancy Sartor

Fredrickson, Marilyn Cochran, Kelly Krisa LaPoint

Gillespie, Basia Paulson, Susan Biance Cameron

Goff, Andrea Armstrong, Mary Leslie Goff

Goff, Leslie Lenzen, Ruthie Andrea Goff

Gordon, Jan Halverson, Tina Mary Exner

Gravine, Amy  MacDonald, Gloria Debbie Tietge

Green, Sharon Ray, Victoria Teresa Holm

Holm, Teresa Millett, Jennifer Sharon Green

King, Bernadette Pierce, Emily Eileen Cummings

LaPointe. Krisa Jeong, Helen Marilyn Fredrickson

LeBeau, Linda Hewson, Elizabeth Anita Cole

Quessenberry, Jan Orr, Susie Kelli Caster

Reimer, Marcia Toder, Susan Jeanette Cheney

Sartor, Nancy Minx, Kathy Debra Finn

Simmons, Kathy Harvey, Marge Carol Chase

Stober, Sharon Duncan, Jo Anne Woelfle, Lizzie

Tietge, Debbie Malek, Margaret Amy Gravine

Woelfle, Lizzie Bradford, Mary Sharon Stober



MEMBER INDX HDCP GUEST INDX HDCP

TEAM 

HDCP TINDX
RD 1 

GROSS

RD 2 

GROSS

TOTAL 

GROSS

act 

total



.


